

MACT 364/21  
SUMIT AGGARWAL Vs. FIROZ RANA  
30.10.2021

**Fresh claim petition filed. It be checked and registered.**

Present:- Sh. Rajesh Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

SHO concerned is directed to verify the address of petitioner  
and report be called for NDOH.

Complete criminal case record be also filed.

Relist the matter on 03.12.2021.

(SHUCHI LALER)  
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD  
30.10.2021