

28 MACT 364/21

SUMIT AGGARWAL Vs. FIROZ RANA

05.06.2025

Present:- Sh. Mayank Khurana, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Ankit Kalra, Ld. counsel for respondent/
insurance co.

Matter is passed over till 12.00 p.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
05.06.2025

At 12.06 p.m.

Present:- Sh. Mayank Khurana, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. A.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for respondent no.1.
Sh. J.A. Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for respondent no.2.
Sh. Ankit Kalra, Ld. counsel for respondent no.3/
insurance co.

Further part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **31.07.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
05.06.2025