

MACT no. 364/2021
Sumit Aggaral v. Firoz Rana & Ors.
MACT no. 377/2021
Daulat Ram v. Firoz Rana & Ors.

24.03.2026

Present : Sh. Mayank Khurana, counsel for petitioner Sumit Aggarwal
(through VC).
Sh. Neeraj Kumar Dwivedi, counsel for petitioner Daulat Ram.
Ms. Sambhavi, proxy counsel for R3/ insurer.

Put up for judgment at 04:00 p.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01 (SHD)/ KKD
Delhi/24.03.2026

24.03.2026 (At 04:55 P.M.)

Present : None.

Case is fixed for judgment.

One of the Stenographers is on leave today. No time left now.

Put up for judgment on **28.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01 (SHD)/ KKD
Delhi/24.03.2026